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All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Men

DePaul University

Brown University

Yale University

Butler University

Harvard University
University of San Francisco
Lafayette College
Lipscomb University
Loyola University Chicago
Dartmouth College
University of Tulsa

Saint Louis University
University of Portland
Weber State University
University of Vermont
Stanford University

Rice University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Duke University

Samford University

University of Richmond
Columbia University

Drake University

lowa State University

Utah State University

University of Detroit Mercy
Brigham Young University
Bucknell University

North Dakota State University
Kansas State University

Rider University

University of Missouri, Columbia
Georgia State University
Montana State University - Bozeman

Idaho State University

3.419
3.39
3.37

3.347

3.294

3.262
3.26
3.23

3.229
3.22

3.212

3.211
3.21
3.21

3.208

3.203
3.19

3.189

3.184
3.18
3.17

3.165
3.15
3.15

3.141
3.14
3.13
3.13
3.13

3.125

3.124

3.123
3.12
3.12

3.117
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Women

Purdue University

Quinnipiac University

Sacred Heart University

University of North Dakota

Wake Forest University

Oklahoma State University
University of South Carolina, Columbia
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Central Michigan University
Wofford College

Boise State University

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
University of Louisville

South Dakota State University
University of Idaho

High Point University

College of William and Mary
Lehigh University

Coppin State University

University of Cincinnati

Miami University (Ohio)

Indiana State University

Rutgers University, New Brunswick
Stony Brook University

University of California, Riverside
University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Northeastern University

Cornell University

Pennsylvania State University
University of Maine, Orono
Davidson College

Loyola Marymount University

Southern lllinois University at Carbondale

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Butler University

3.11
3.11
3.099
3.098
3.096
3.094
3.09
3.086
3.081
3.08
3.078
3.074
3.07
3.063
3.06
3.052
3.05
3.05
3.045
3.042
3.04
3.032
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.02
3.012
3.01
3.01
3.01

3.55

3.547
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Lipscomb University

Utah State University

Yale University

University of Tulsa

Brown University

Oregon State University
University of Portland

North Dakota State University
Bradley University

University of North Dakota
Indiana State University
Villanova University
University of New Mexico
Harvard University

Towson University

South Dakota State University
DePaul University

Ohio University

Stanford University

Drake University

Weber State University
Georgetown University
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
lona College

West Virginia University
Wofford College

High Point University

Stony Brook University
University of Dayton

Miami University (Ohio)
Montana State University - Bozeman
Loyola University Chicago
Saint Louis University
University of Vermont
Bowling Green State University

Kansas State University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender  fschoot Jera |

35
3.471
3.47
3.467
3.46
3.46
3.458
3.45
3.445
3.44
3.436
3.433
3.42
3.417
3.416
3.411
3.408
3.402
34
3.39
3.39
3.386
3.386
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.361
3.36
3.353
3.35
3.35
3.349
3.332
3.331
3.33

3.328
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University of South Dakota 3.326
Gardner-Webb University 3.325
Idaho State University 3.319
Elon University 3.318
Southern Methodist University 3.312
University of Delaware 3.311
Bucknell University 331
Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne 3.309
University of Montana 33
Virginia Tech 33
Duke University 3.296
Central Michigan University 3.294
Dartmouth College 3.29
University of South Carolina, Columbia 3.29
Arizona State University 3.287
University of Idaho 3.28
lowa State University 3.27
La Salle University 3.27
Lafayette College 3.27
Southern lllinois University at Carbondale 3.27
Southeast Missouri State University 3.267
Loyola Marymount University 3.26
Washington State University 3.26
East Tennessee State University 3.255
Brigham Young University 3.25
Lehigh University 3.25
St. John's University (New York) 3.25
University of Detroit Mercy 3.25
University of Wisconsin, Madison 3.25
Northeastern University 3.249
University of Maine, Orono 3.24
Rice University 3.237
University of lowa 3.235
Colorado State University 3.233
Marquette University 3.23
University of Missouri, Columbia 3.23
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University of Tennessee, Knoxville 3.23
University of Louisville 3.226
University of Akron 3.224
Baylor University 3.22
Rutgers University, New Brunswick 3.22
Cornell University 3.21
Pennsylvania State University 3.21
University of South Florida 3.21
University of Utah 3.209
University of lllinois, Champaign 3.205
College of William and Mary 3.2
Eastern Washington University 3.19
Purdue University 3.19
Columbia University 3.189
Princeton University 3.188
Texas Tech University 3.185
Oral Roberts University 3.18
Jacksonville University 3.177
University of Cincinnati 3.173
Sacred Heart University 3.171
Troy University 3.164
Georgia Institute of Technology 3.16
Monmouth University 3.16
Coastal Carolina University 3.158
University of Nevada 3.157
University of Michigan 3.15
University of Colorado, Boulder 3.144
University of Wyoming 3.143
Wake Forest University 3.139
Georgia State University 3.13
University of Washington 3.13
Illinois State University 3.12
University of Rhode Island 3.12
University of Richmond 3.12
Stephen F. Austin State University 3.109
Tulane University 3.109
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Missouri State University

Morehead State University
Quinnipiac University

University of Maryland, College Park
Western Michigan University
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
University of Texas, Pan American
Oklahoma State University

Long Beach State University
Samford University

Rider University

Texas Christian University

College of Charleston (South Carolina)
University of Hawaii, Manoa
University of Miami (Florida)
University of San Francisco
University of Virginia

University at Buffalo

University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Austin Peay State University
University of North Texas

University of Central Arkansas

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender  fschoot Jera |

31
31
31
31
31
3.095
3.087
3.082
3.08
3.08
3.075
3.072
3.07
3.06
3.058
3.05
3.045
3.044
3.04
3.037
3.012

3.01
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