2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	on i Ali-Academic Teams	I rack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	DePaul University	3.419
	Brown University	3.39
	Yale University	3.37
	Butler University	3.347
	Harvard University	3.294
	University of San Francisco	3.262
	Lafayette College	3.26
	Lipscomb University	3.23
	Loyola University Chicago	3.229
	Dartmouth College	3.22
	University of Tulsa	3.212
	Saint Louis University	3.211
	University of Portland	3.21
	Weber State University	3.21
	University of Vermont	3.208
	Stanford University	3.203
	Rice University	3.19
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.189
	Duke University	3.184
	Samford University	3.18
	University of Richmond	3.17
	Columbia University	3.165
	Drake University	3.15
	Iowa State University	3.15
	Utah State University	3.141
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.14
	Brigham Young University	3.13
	Bucknell University	3.13
	North Dakota State University	3.13
	Kansas State University	3.125
	Rider University	3.124
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.123
	Georgia State University	3.12
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.12
	Idaho State University	3.117

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 6

2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO		Track & I
Gender	School	GPA
	Purdue University	3.11
	Quinnipiac University	3.11
	Sacred Heart University	3.099
	University of North Dakota	3.098
	Wake Forest University	3.096
	Oklahoma State University	3.094
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.09
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.086
	Central Michigan University	3.081
	Wofford College	3.08
	Boise State University	3.078
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.074
	University of Louisville	3.07
	South Dakota State University	3.063
	University of Idaho	3.06
	High Point University	3.052
	College of William and Mary	3.05
	Lehigh University	3.05
	Coppin State University	3.045
	University of Cincinnati	3.042
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.04
	Indiana State University	3.032
	Rutgers University, New Brunswick	3.03
	Stony Brook University	3.03
	University of California, Riverside	3.03
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.02
	Northeastern University	3.012
	Cornell University	3.01
	Pennsylvania State University	3.01
	University of Maine, Orono	3.01
	Davidson College	3
	Loyola Marymount University	3
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3
Women		
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.55
	Butler University	3.547
	,	

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 6

2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	ii i Aii-Acauciiic i caii	13 ITACK & IT
Gender	School	GPA
	Lipscomb University	3.5
	Utah State University	3.471
	Yale University	3.47
	University of Tulsa	3.467
	Brown University	3.46
	Oregon State University	3.46
	University of Portland	3.458
	North Dakota State University	3.45
	Bradley University	3.445
	University of North Dakota	3.44
	Indiana State University	3.436
	Villanova University	3.433
	University of New Mexico	3.42
	Harvard University	3.417
	Towson University	3.416
	South Dakota State University	3.411
	DePaul University	3.408
	Ohio University	3.402
	Stanford University	3.4
	Drake University	3.39
	Weber State University	3.39
	Georgetown University	3.386
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.386
	Iona College	3.38
	West Virginia University	3.38
	Wofford College	3.38
	High Point University	3.361
	Stony Brook University	3.36
	University of Dayton	3.353
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.35
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.35
	Loyola University Chicago	3.349
	Saint Louis University	3.332
	University of Vermont	3.331
	Bowling Green State University	3.33
	Kansas State University	3.328

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 6

2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	The ficace in the came	Truch ar
Gender	School	GPA
	University of South Dakota	3.326
	Gardner-Webb University	3.325
	Idaho State University	3.319
	Elon University	3.318
	Southern Methodist University	3.312
	University of Delaware	3.311
	Bucknell University	3.31
	Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne	3.309
	University of Montana	3.3
	Virginia Tech	3.3
	Duke University	3.296
	Central Michigan University	3.294
	Dartmouth College	3.29
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.29
	Arizona State University	3.287
	University of Idaho	3.28
	Iowa State University	3.27
	La Salle University	3.27
	Lafayette College	3.27
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.27
	Southeast Missouri State University	3.267
	Loyola Marymount University	3.26
	Washington State University	3.26
	East Tennessee State University	3.255
	Brigham Young University	3.25
	Lehigh University	3.25
	St. John's University (New York)	3.25
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.25
	University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.25
	Northeastern University	3.249
	University of Maine, Orono	3.24
	Rice University	3.237
	University of Iowa	3.235
	Colorado State University	3.233
	Marquette University	3.23
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.23

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 6

2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI		5 ITUCK & I
Gender	School	GPA
	University of Tennessee, Knoxville	3.23
	University of Louisville	3.226
	University of Akron	3.224
	Baylor University	3.22
	Rutgers University, New Brunswick	3.22
	Cornell University	3.21
	Pennsylvania State University	3.21
	University of South Florida	3.21
	University of Utah	3.209
	University of Illinois, Champaign	3.205
	College of William and Mary	3.2
	Eastern Washington University	3.19
	Purdue University	3.19
	Columbia University	3.189
	Princeton University	3.188
	Texas Tech University	3.185
	Oral Roberts University	3.18
	Jacksonville University	3.177
	University of Cincinnati	3.173
	Sacred Heart University	3.171
	Troy University	3.164
	Georgia Institute of Technology	3.16
	Monmouth University	3.16
	Coastal Carolina University	3.158
	University of Nevada	3.157
	University of Michigan	3.15
	University of Colorado, Boulder	3.144
	University of Wyoming	3.143
	Wake Forest University	3.139
	Georgia State University	3.13
	University of Washington	3.13
	Illinois State University	3.12
	University of Rhode Island	3.12
	University of Richmond	3.12
	Stephen F. Austin State University	3.109
	Tulane University	3.109

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 6

2009 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Missouri State University	3.1
	Morehead State University	3.1
	Quinnipiac University	3.1
	University of Maryland, College Park	3.1
	Western Michigan University	3.1
	University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.095
	University of Texas, Pan American	3.087
	Oklahoma State University	3.082
	Long Beach State University	3.08
	Samford University	3.08
	Rider University	3.075
	Texas Christian University	3.072
	College of Charleston (South Carolina)	3.07
	University of Hawaii, Manoa	3.06
	University of Miami (Florida)	3.058
	University of San Francisco	3.05
	University of Virginia	3.045
	University at Buffalo	3.044
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.04
	Austin Peay State University	3.037
	University of North Texas	3.012
	University of Central Arkansas	3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 6 of 6